  Datasheet
1.8” SATA SSD
3TG6-P series
- 1.8” SATA III solution for industrial field
- High IOPS
- iSMART disk health monitoring
- AES-256 encryption

MTBF: 3 million hours
*Performance based on CystalDiskMark 3.03 with file size 1000MB
Ordering Information
1.8” SATA SSD
3TG6-P series
Operation Temp. 128GB 256GB 512GB 1TB
Standard Grade
(0°C ~ +70°C)
DGS18-
A28M71EC1QF(P)
DGS18-
A28M71EC2QF(P)
DGS18-
B56M71EC1QF(P)
DGS18-
B56M71EC2QF(P)
DGS18-
C12M71EC1QF(P)
DGS18-
C12M71EC2QF(P)
DGS18-
01TM71EC1QF(P)
DGS18-
01TM71EC2QF(P)
Industrial Grade
(-40°C ~ +85°C)
DGS18-
A28M71EW1QF(P)
DGS18-
A28M71EW2QF(P)
DGS18-
B56M71EW1QF(P)
DGS18-
B56M71EW2QF(P)